
 

Updated 29 June 2020 

CROYDON COLLEGE BOARD OF GOVERNORS 

Calendar of Meetings 2020/21 

 2 x Governor Days to include strategy sessions (late Autumn term and 

Summer term) tbc 

GOVERNING BODY (alternates between Croydon and Coulsdon Campuses) 

Date Time Type 

Wednesday 21 October 2020 (Zoom) 6pm – 8pm Board 

Wednesday 9 December 2020 (Zoom) 6pm – 8pm Board 

Wednesday 27 January 2021 (Croydon) 6pm – 7pm Board 

Wednesday 24 March 2021 (Coulsdon) 6pm – 8pm Board 

Wednesday 7 July 2021 (Croydon) 6pm – 8pm Board 

AUDIT (Croydon Campus) 

Thursday 26 November 2020 (Zoom) 6pm – 8pm Committee 

Thursday 11 March 2021 6pm – 8pm Committee 

Thursday 10 June 2021 6pm – 8pm Committee 

COULSDON LEARNING & QUALITY (Coulsdon Campus) 

Wednesday 18 November 2020 (Zoom) 6pm – 8pm Committee 

Wednesday 3 March 2021 6pm – 8pm Committee 

Wednesday 9 June 2021 6pm - 8pm Committee 

CROYDON LEARNING & QUALITY (Croydon Campus) 

Wednesday 25 November 2020 (Zoom) 6pm – 8pm Committee 

Wednesday 10 March 2021  6pm – 8pm Committee 

Wednesday 16 June 2021 6pm – 8pm Committee 

FINANCE & RESOURCES (Croydon Campus) 

Wednesday 11 November 2020 (Zoom) 6pm – 8pm Committee 

Wednesday 24 February 2021 6pm – 8pm Committee 

Wednesday 23 June 2021 6pm – 8pm Committee 

SEARCH & GOVERNANCE (Croydon Campus)  
 

Wednesday 7 October 2020 TBC (Zoom) 6pm – 7pm Committee 

Wednesday 4 November 2020  (Zoom) 6pm – 7.15pm Committee 

Wednesday 17 February 2021 6pm – 7.30pm Committee 

Wednesday 30 June 2021 6pm – 7.15pm Committee 

REMUNERATION (Croydon Campus) 
 

Wednesday 4 November 2020 (Zoom) 7.15pm - 8.00pm Committee 

Wednesday 30 June 2021 7.15pm - 8.00pm Committee 

 


